
SENTINEL SPARTAN VOLLEYBALL                                               
2024-2025

Date Day Opponent Site Varsity JV Soph Frosh A Frosh B
08/16/24 Fri 1st Day of Practice

08/31/24 Sat Gallatin Sentinel 12:00 PM 10:00 AM 12:00 PM 10:00 AM
08/31/24 Sat Bozeman Sentinel 4:00 PM 2:00 PM 4:00 PM 2:00 PM
09/03/24 Tues Frenchtown Frenchtown 7:15 PM 5:45 PM 4:15 PM Updated 7/17/24

09/07/24 Sat Crossover #1 Butte 11:00 AM V Only
9/10/24 Tue Butte Sentinel 7:00 PM 5:30 PM 4:00 PM 4:00 PM 5:30 PM
9/12/24 Thur Big Sky Big Sky 7:00 PM 5:30 PM 4:00 PM 4:00 PM
9/17/24 Tue Capital Sentinel 7:00 PM 5:30 PM 4:00 PM 4:00 PM 5:30 PM
9/19/24 Thurs Helena Helena 7:00 PM 5:30 PM 4:00 PM 4:00 PM 5:30 PM
9/24/24 Tue Flathead Flathead 7:00 PM 5:30 PM 4:00 PM 4:00 PM
9/26/24 Thurs Glacier Sentinel 7:00 PM 5:30 PM 4:00 PM 4:00 PM 5:30 PM
10/1/24 Tues Hellgate Sentinel 7:00 PM 5:30 PM 4:00 PM 4:00 PM 5:30 PM

10/05/24 Sat Crossover #2 Belgrade

11:00 AM - Senior 
12:15 PM - Belgrade   
1:30 PM - Skyview  
2:45 PM - West

10/8/24 Tue Butte Butte 7:00 PM 5:30 PM 4:00 PM 4:00 PM
10/10/24 Thur Big Sky Sentinel 7:00 PM 5:30 PM 4:00 PM 4:00 PM 5:30 PM
10/16/24 Wed Hellgate Hellgate 7:00 PM 5:30 PM 4:00 PM 4:00 PM
10/22/24 Tue Capital Capital 7:00 PM 5:30 PM 4:00 PM 4:00 PM
10/26/24 Sat Helena Sentinel 4:00 PM 2:30 PM 1:00 PM 1:00 PM 2:30 PM
10/29/24 Tue Flathead (Senior) Sentinel 7:00 PM 5:30 PM 4:00 PM 4:00 PM 5:30 PM
10/31/24 Thurs Glacier Glacier 7:00 PM 5:30 PM 4:00 PM 4:00 PM
11/14/24 Thu State Tournament Bozeman
11/15/24 Fri State Tournament Bozeman
11/16/24 Sat State Tournament Bozeman
Updated 7/17/24


